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‭T‬‭otal Active Alumni with Preferred Address in Region:‬‭3,463‬
‭Total MBA/EMBA Alumni:‬‭3,364‬
‭Total Reunion Year Alumni (Including Platinum Classes):‬‭687‬

‭Alumni Club Leaders:‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Austria:‬

‭○‬ ‭Anastasia Gromova-Schneider ’18: agromovaschneider18@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of France:‬‭Jean Oddou ’70: joddou70@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Germany:‬‭Tobias Wittich ’02: twittich02@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Greece:‬

‭○‬ ‭Anthee Merichovitis ’18: americhovitis16@hku.columbia.london.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Georgios Syntelis ’21: gsyntelis21@columbia.london.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Klearchos Vlachakos ’17: vlachakos17@gsb.columbia.edu‬

‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Milan:‬
‭○‬ ‭Marco Magnani ’96: mmagnani96@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Tommaso Pizzi ’10: tpizzi10@gsb.columbia.edu‬

‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Rome:‬‭Isabella Isola ’86: iisola86@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of the Netherlands:‬

‭○‬ ‭Joris Vreeburg ’07: jvreeburg07@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Ronald Kolk ’12: rkolk12@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Niels Bos ’01: nbos01@gsb.columbia.edu‬

‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Spain:‬
‭○‬ ‭José Luis Barbed ’81: jbarbedcordoba81@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Simón Amselem ’87: samselem87@gsb.columbia.edu‬

‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of Switzerland:‬
‭○‬ ‭Francois-Xavier Dosne ’15: fdosne15@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Reinhard Stary ’05: rstary05@gsb.columbia.edu‬
‭○‬ ‭Patric Somlo ’11: psomlo11@gsb.columbia.edu‬

‭●‬ ‭Alumni Club of United Kingdom:‬
‭○‬ ‭Paola Damiani Acquaviva ’96: pdamiani96@gsb.columbia.edu‬

‭CBS Board Member in the Region:‬‭5‬
‭●‬ ‭Patrick Combes ’78‬
‭●‬ ‭César Alierta ’70‬
‭●‬ ‭Philippe Jabre ’82‬

‭●‬ ‭Nicholas Oppenheim ’73‬
‭●‬ ‭Giuseppe Ciardi ’81‬
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